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Saturdays

Ladyhouse Egremont Road
Milnrow Kiln Lane / Bridge Street
Firgrove

Rochdaleinterchange @

RochdaleinterchangestandH @
Firgrove

Milnrow Kiln Lane / Bridge Street
Ladyhouse Egremont Road

Ladyhouse Egremont Road
Milnrow Kiln Lane / Bridge Street
Firgrove

Rochdaleinterchange &

Rochdaleinterchange standH &
Firgrove

Milnrow Kiln Lane / Bridge Street
Ladyhouse Egremont Road

0957
1012
1018
1025

0930
0936
0942
0957

0957
1012
1018
1025

0930
0936
0942
0957

157
1212
1218
1225

1130
136
142
1s7

157
1212
1218
1225

130
1136
142
157

1357
1412
1418
1425

1330
1336
1342
1357

1357
1412
1418
1425

1330
1336
1342
1357

1557
1612
1618
1625

1530
1536
1542
1557

1557
1612
1618
1625

1530
1536
1542
1557

1745
1751
1757
1812

1730
1736
1742
1757



